
ACADEMIC YEAR 

2015-2016 







Year 

0 
2015-2016 

0 

PRA THYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

EXPENDITURE FOR INFRASTRUCTURE AUGMENTATION 2015-2016 

Schedule No. 

Schedule 7 

Schedule 8 
(Unknowing 
Missed before) 

(NOTE 7 in audited statement) 

ANNEXURE-1 

Particulars 
Playground(Before Sep 2015) 
Playground(After Sep 2015) 
Buildings(Before Sep 2015) 
Buildings(After Sep 2015) 
Coffee day/ Juice Shop 
Equipment I Lab equipments(Before Sep 2015) 

Equipment/ Lab equipments(After Sep 2015) 
Plant & Machinery 
Electricals &Fittings(Before Sep 2015) 
Electricals &Fittings(After Sep 2015) 
Furniture &Fittings(Before Sep 2015) 
Furniture &Fittings(After Sep 2015 
Air conditioner I TV / CCTV 
Librarv books (Before Sep 2015) 
Library books (After Sep 2015) 
Girls Hostel (Work in progress) 

New Workshop (Work in progress) 
Total Fixed Assets 
Less : Deletions(Equipment) 
Net Fixed Assets (in Rs.) 
INRin Lakhs 

PRINCIPAL 
PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Poonamallec - TiruvaUur Hig!i Roa'd, 
Aranvoya!lcuppam, Tiruval!ur - 60202 ti 

Total 
Amount 
2040000 
635366 
551364 
21781 
26792 

1372071 

2532989 
25298 
174626 
3000 

288054 
70280 
60884 

1526070 
1903787 

15574343 

3236477 
30043182 

37227 
30005955 

300.06 
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Poonamallee - Ti ruvaltur Higl'1 Ro,a_d_, 
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P4-srt.. rA 
Dr. RAMESH P.L.N., B.Tech.,M.Tech.,Ph.D. 

Principal 
PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Poonamallee to Thiruvallur High Road, 

Chennai- 602025 
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PRATHYUSHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
Poonamallee - Tiruvai.ur HigfJ Roan, 
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